STATE

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

North Bedfordshire
County Constituency
Richard Quentin Fuller
North East Cambridgeshire
County Constituency
Stephen Paul Barclay
North East Hertfordshire
County Constituency
Christopher Volante Hinchliff
North Norfolk

County Constituency
Steffan Luke Aquarone
North West Cambridgeshire
County Constituency
Samuel Carling

North West Essex

County Constituency
Olukemi Olufunto Badenoch
North West Norfolk

County Constituency
James Oliver Wild

Norwich North

Borough Constituency
Alice Macdonald

Norwich South

Borough Constituency
Clive Anthony Lewis
Peterborough

County Constituency
Andrew Elliot Pakes
Rayleigh and Wickford
County Constituency

Mark Gino Francois

South Basildon and East
Thurrock

County Constituency
James McMurdock
South Cambridgeshire
County Constituency
Phillippa Heylings

South Norfolk

County Constituency
Ben Goldsborough
South Suffolk

County Constituency
James Roger Cartlidge
South West Hertfordshire
County Constituency
Gagan Mohindra

South West Norfolk
County Constituency
Terry Jermy

Southend East and Rochford
County Constituency
Adebayo Oladipo Alaba
Southend West and Leigh
Borough Constituency
David Edmund Burton-Sampson
St Albans

County Constituency
Daisy Cooper

St Neots and Mid
Cambridgeshire

County Constituency

lan Fraser Sollom
Stevenage

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

County Constituency
Kevin Bonavia

Suffolk Coastal

County Constituency
Jennifer Barbara Riddell-
Carpenter

Thurrock

Borough Constituency
Jennifer Craft

Watford

Borough Constituency
Matthew Robert Turmaine
Waveney Valley

County Constituency
Adrian Philip Ramsay
Welwyn Hatfield

County Constituency
Andrew Alan Lewin

West Suffolk

County Constituency
Nicholas James Timothy
Witham

County Constituency

Priti Patel

Barking

Borough Constituency
Nesil Caliskan

Battersea

Borough Constituency
Marsha Chantal De Cordova
Beckenham and Penge
Borough Constituency
Liam Joseph Conlon
Bermondsey and Old Southwark
Borough Constituency
Neil Coyle

Bethnal Green and Stepney
Borough Constituency
Rushanara Ali
Bexleyheath and Crayford
Borough Constituency
Daniel Francis

Brent East

Borough Constituency
Dawn Petula Butler

Brent West

Borough Constituency
Barry Strachan Gardiner
Brentford and Isleworth
Borough Constituency
Ruth Margaret Cadbury
Bromley and Biggin Hill
Borough Constituency
Peter Timothy Fortune
Carshalton and Wallington
Borough Constituency
Bobby Warren Dean
Chelsea and Fulham
Borough Constituency
Benjamin John Coleman
Chingford and Woodford Green
Borough Constituency
George lain Duncan Smith
Chipping Barnet

Borough Constituency
Daniel Mark Tomlinson

14080 | CONTAINING ALL NOTICES PUBLISHED ONLINE BETWEEN 19 AND 21 JULY 2024 | LONDON GAZETTE



