30	North Bedfordshire County Constituency		County Constituency Kevin Bonavia
	Richard Quentin Fuller	102	Suffolk Coastal
1	North East Cambridgeshire		County Constituency
82	County Constituency		Jennifer Barbara Riddell-
	Stephen Paul Barclay		Carpenter
	North East Hertfordshire	103	Thurrock
			Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Jennifer Craft
	Christopher Volante Hinchliff	104	Watford
33	North Norfolk	104	
	County Constituency		Borough Constituency
	Steffan Luke Aquarone	105	Matthew Robert Turmaine
84	North West Cambridgeshire	105	Waveney Valley
	County Constituency		County Constituency
	Samuel Carling		Adrian Philip Ramsay
85	North West Essex	106	Welwyn Hatfield
	County Constituency		County Constituency
	Olukemi Olufunto Badenoch		Andrew Alan Lewin
86	North West Norfolk	107	West Suffolk
	County Constituency		County Constituency
	James Oliver Wild		Nicholas James Timothy
87	Norwich North	108	Witham
	Borough Constituency		County Constituency
	Alice Macdonald		Priti Patel
		109	Barking
88	Norwich South	109	5
	Borough Constituency		Borough Constituency
	Clive Anthony Lewis	110	Nesil Caliskan
39	Peterborough	110	Battersea
	County Constituency		Borough Constituency
	Andrew Elliot Pakes		Marsha Chantal De Cordova
90	Rayleigh and Wickford	111	Beckenham and Penge
	County Constituency		Borough Constituency
	Mark Gino Francois		Liam Joseph Conlon
91	South Basildon and East	112	Bermondsey and Old Southwa
	Thurrock		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Neil Coyle
	James McMurdock	113	Bethnal Green and Stepney
92	South Cambridgeshire	110	Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Rushanara Ali
		114	
	Phillippa Heylings	114	Bexleyheath and Crayford
93	South Norfolk		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Daniel Francis
	Ben Goldsborough	115	Brent East
Ļ	South Suffolk		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Dawn Petula Butler
	James Roger Cartlidge	116	Brent West
5	South West Hertfordshire		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Barry Strachan Gardiner
	Gagan Mohindra	117	Brentford and Isleworth
96	South West Norfolk		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Ruth Margaret Cadbury
		118	Bromley and Biggin Hill
97	Terry Jermy Southend East and Rochford	118	,
			Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Peter Timothy Fortune
	Adebayo Oladipo Alaba	119	Carshalton and Wallington
	Southend West and Leigh		Borough Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Bobby Warren Dean
	David Edmund Burton-Sampson	120	Chelsea and Fulham
99	St Albans		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Benjamin John Coleman
	Daisy Cooper	121	Chingford and Woodford Gree
100	St Neots and Mid		Borough Constituency
	Cambridgeshire		George Iain Duncan Smith
	County Constituency	122	Chipping Barnet
	lan Fraser Sollom	122	
	Stevenage		Borough Constituency
01			Daniel Mark Tomlinson